
Parking 

Fee Fee Fee Sub 2024 2025 2025 
Category Description Type (Current) (Approved) (Revised) 

Residential 
Residential Parking 

First 
Parking Permit Fee-

Permit 
30.00 30.00 0.00 

Permit Typel 

I (annual rate) 

Residential I 

Residential Parking 
Second 

Parking Permit Fee-
Permit 

45.00 45.00 0.00 
Permit Typel 

(annual rate) 

Residential I Residential Parking 
Parking Permit Fee-

Third 
70.00 70.00 70.00 

Permit Typel 
Permit 

(annual rate) I 
Residential I 

Residential Parking 
First 

Parking Permit Fee-
Visitor 

45.00 45.00 45.00 
Permit Type 1 

Permit 
(annual rate) I 

Residential 

I Residential Parking Second 

Parking Permit Fee- Visitor 45.00 45.00 45.00 
Permit Typel Permit 

I (annual rate) 

Residential 
Residential Parking 

Select 
Parking Permit Fee-

Permit 
45.00 45.00 45.00 

Permit Type2 
(annual rate) 

GST is applicable to all fees in the above table and is not included in the price. 
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C2024-1097 
Attachment 41 

I 
2026 

(Approved) 

30.00 

45.00 

70.00 

45.00 

45.00 

45.00 

For Approval 

2026 
(Revised) 

0.00 

0.00 

70.00 

45.00 

45.00 

45.00 
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